
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 
fR!CIEIYeO 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE
 JUt	 1alO'l 

January 10,2012	 f(S Governmental Eth. 
IcsComm 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OESTATE
 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

A.	 Name of Committee: Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association PAC 

1200 SW 10th AvenueAddress: ----------------------------'------ ­

City and Zip Code: _T_o---'-p_e_ka_,_6_6_6_0_4 _ 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee V Political Committee 

B... Check only if appropriate: ~ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2011 through December 31,2011) 

. 5,883.04 1.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period . 

3,555.002.	 Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 

9,438.043. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2)	 ~ 

0.004.	 TotalExpenditlires and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) , . 

9,418.04.5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod.(Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 , . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ...... :.. 0.00 

0.007. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 
..-/~ 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 

~?j;J-ate 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 

failure to file this document or int ntionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association 

(Name of Part)' Committee or Political Committee) 

. Date 

05/03/11 

05/03/11 

05/16/11 

07/29/11 

07/28/11 

. 
07/28/11 

07/26/11 . 

07/26/11 

07/28/11 

07/26/11 

07/26/11 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Lucile Simpson Trust 
27541 - Road I· 
Satanta, KS, 67870 

Mearie Simpson 
27495 Rd. I 
Satanta, KS 67870 

Bryant Farms - David Bryant 
P.O. Box 307 
Copeland, KS, 67837 

Golden Belt Feeders - Stan Kaiser 
P.O. Box 307 
St. John, KS 67576 

S&H Trust - Dennis Leighty· 
P.O. Box 445 

Advanced Power Distributors 
P.O. Box 520 
Sublette, KS 67877 

Kenneth F. Horton 
P.O. Box 875 
Elkhart, KS 67950-0875 

Terl Christian 
413 E. Kansas 
Ulysses, KS 67880 

Garden City Co-op, Inc. 
P.O. Box 838 c 

Garden City, Ks. 67846 

Melvin Webb 
P.O. Box 85 
Moscow,KS, 67952-0085 

Cattle Empire 
1174 Empire Circle . 
Satanta, KS 67870-9600 

Occupation & Industry of
 
Individual Giving More
 

Than $150
 

Farmer 
Agriculture . 

Agriculture 

Agriculture 

Agriculture/Livestock 
Production 

Check
 
Appropriate Box
 

Cash Check Loan ~ 

Other 

Amount of
 
Cash, Check,
 

Loan or Other
 
Receipt
 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$1,550.00
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· SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Check 
Name and Address 

Occupation & Industry of 
Appropriate Box
 

Date
 
Individual Giving More 

of Contributor Than $150 

Barngover Farms, Inc. 
P.O. Box 750 $50.0007/26/11 
Satanta, KS 67870-0750 

Frank Thomas 
1270 N. Grant Ave. $50.00 
Liberal, KS 67901 

Rome Farms 
08/01/11 

07/26/11 

1096 Rd. BB $100.00 . 
Hugoton, KS 67951 

Triple J 
08/01/11 P.O. Box 390 $100.00 

Johnson, KS 67855 

Rachael Jane Bert Family Trust 
08/02/11 P.O. Box 130 $50.00 

Larned, KS 67550 

Meeker, Inc.
 
14135'E. Meeker Rd.
 $100.00 
Garden City, KS 67846 

Bane Enterprise 
08/03/11 

08/02/11 

208 Hymer Dr. $100.00 
Sedgwick, KS 67135-8715 

Spring Creek Family Farms 
08/03/11 3945 Windmill Run Drive $100.00 

Wamego, KS 66547 

Wilfred E. Schrepel
 
111 N. College
08/03/11 $100.00 
Ulysses, KS 67880 

David and Denise Brakey 
55 E. Plymell Rd. $100,00 
Garden City, KS 67846-8971

08/08/11 

I 
Hatcher Land & Cattle \ 
7 East 11th St. $100.00 
Liberal, KS 67901

08/08/11 

$950.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

12/07/11 

12/07/11 

12/07/11 

12/07/11 

Name and Address 
of Contributor. 

Duane Murphy 
5705 Williamsburg Landing Dr.. 
Williamsburg, VA, 23185 

Chaffin Investments, Inc. 
P.O. Box 77 
Dodge City, KS 67801 

IVP Limited Partnership/G. Verner 
70 Calia Lily Court 
Reno, NV. 89511 

Bill Koehn 
3559 E. Rd. 6 
Ulysses, KS, 67880 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

. $100.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$300.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Cash Check Loan ~ 

Other 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

I----..,.------r--..------l Loan or Other 

Receipt 

08/08/11 

08/11/11 

08/11/11 

08/12/11 

08/24/11 

08/29/11 

First National Bank 
1700 N. Lincoln 
Liberal, KS 67901 

M&G Farms 
6190 N. Rd. G 
Johnson, KS 67855 

Keating Tractor & Equipment Inc. 
P.O. Box 219 
Liberal, KS 67901 

Lee Reeve 
P.O. Box 1036 
Garden City, KS67846 

Layne Angell 
P.O. Box 249 
Plains. KS 67869 

Rick Redd, 
P.O. Box 296 
Sublette, KS 67877 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$600.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period . $3,400.00 

Total Un itemized Contributions ($50 or less) $155.00 
1 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

·$3,555.00 
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